

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road from Gayer Shergathi road to Kharar under head mmasy					
Agency: Shri Ravi Kumar Kshatriya Nagar Dist. Anangabad					
Agreement No -					
	21/	SBD/	mmasy/	GEN/2019-20	
Date of Commencement.					
	03.08.19				
Date of Comp.					
	02.05.2020				
Date of enter measurement.					
	3.5.20/18.5.20/25.5.20/3.6.20				
Detail measurement.					
600 mm dia H.P.					
① e/w in excavation of foundation of structure as per drawing--do--do-- as per E/I					
	$2 \times 3.90 \times 1.124 \times 1.50$				$= 14.51 \text{ Cum.}$
	$1 \times 6.22 \times 1.02 \times 0.80$				$= 5.08 \text{ Cum}$
					$= 19.59 \text{ Cum}$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

H/w -

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars Ag. No.	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① E/W in excavation in foundation do do E/I					
Qty as per rule 7m ² Page no. ① & ③					
		15.59 cm			
		+ 33.54 cm			
		<u>49.13 cm</u>			
@ 285.71/m ³					Rs. 14037.1
② P.W. P.C.C. in open foundation do do E/I					
Qty = 1.45 cm Page no. ②					
+ 2.65 6.10 cm Page no. ③					
		<u>7.55 cm</u>			
@ 4575.36/m ³					Rs. 18759.2
③ P.W. Cement Concrete in open foundation do do E/I					
Qty = 8.41 cm Page no. ②					
		+ 16.610 cm Page no. ③			
		<u>25.02 cm</u>			
@ 4564.03/m ³					Rs. 114192.1
④ P.W. P.C.C. in Sub structure Complete do do as per specification					
Qty = 3.45 cm Page no. ②					
		+ 13.04 cm Page no. ④			
		<u>16.49 cm</u>			
@ 4774.60/m ³					Rs. 7873.2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Construction of reference pillars/buyers					
- do - do					
Qty =	0.650 km				Page ⑤
@ 533	9.42 / km				Rs 3470.00
⑨ Cleaning & grubbing land/land					
- do - do					
Qty =	0.455 Hectare.				Page ⑤
@ 49739.47 / Hec					Rs 22631.00
⑩ Construction of embankment with approved materials - do - do					
- E/P					
Qty =	202.79 m ³				Page ⑤
@ 194.12 / m ³					Rs 39365.00
⑪ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained - do - do					
- do - do					
Qty =	473.17 m ³				Page ⑥
@ 184.74 / m ³					Rs 87413.00
⑫ Construction of Subgrade & earth shoulder - do - do					
Qty =	273.0 m ³				
@ 196.00 / m ³					Rs 53508.00

Continuation

13) Construction of C.S.B. roads
all comp. pos.
Qty = 336.37 m³
@ 1484.45/m³ = 499338.0
Total = 391575.0
Less 10% as per govt = 99158.0
Net = 892417.0
Dated 3.6.20
S.E.
S-6-20
A.E.

Continuation